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WIN

WHITE
1. Inzolia Pinot Grigio, Cantina della Torre - Sicily,
Italy

This blend with Pinot Grigio offers delicate fresh and
fruity aroma with flavours of apple, melon, and honey.

2. Sauvignon Blanc, Loma Negra - Valle Central, Chile

A zingy sauvignon with signature lime and fresh cut
grass flavours. A crisp clean finish rounds the wine off
beautifully.

3. Airen Macabeo, Cristatus - Alicante, Spain
Soft and charming white with mango and juicy ripe
peach on the palate

4. Chenin Blanc, Casa Solera - Mendoza, Argentina (V]
Bright and fresh, with lively citrus fruit characters,
grapefruit and lemon on the palate. Crisp acidity on
the finish inviting a second glass.

5. Chardonnay, Victoria Park - South Australia &
An unoaked wine with ripe melon and papaya fruit, a
rounded texture and juicy finish.

ROSE

6. White Zinfandel Rosé, Compass Point - California,
USA

Californian Rosé full to burst with flavours of ripe
strawberry and juicy watermelon combined with a
delicate sweetness on the palate.

RED

7. Malbec, Loma Negra - Valle Central, Chile @

A bright juicy Malbec, showing hints of violets and
tobacco. The palate is well structured, with soft
tannins and oodles of fruit on the finish.

8. Monastrell, Cristatus - Alicante, Spain
Expressive nose with dark fruits leading to a juicy
mouthful of cherry jam and spice.

9. Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Helena - Valle Central,
Chile

A medium weight Cabernet, with berries, cherry, and
blackcurrant notes, beautifully enhanced with soft
notes of vanilla and chocolate.

10. Shiraz, Canapi - Sicily, Italy @

The warm sunny climate in Sicily has produced an
elegant Shiraz, packed full of ripe blackcurrants. A
nod to the Rhone with its pepper spiced finish.

11. Cétes-du-Rhone Tradition, Rocca Maura - Rhone,

France @

A traditionally styled Cotes du Rhone blending
Grenache, Syrah and Carignan. Redcurrants and
cherries with a backbone of spice and earthy notes.

SPARKLING

12. Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti - Veneto, Italy

Fresh green apples with notes of citrus and a touch of

blossom.

@

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

LIST

175ml

Bottle
£17.00

£17.95

£18.95

£19.95

£24.00

£17.00

£17.00

£18.95

£19.95

£20.95

£24.00

Bottle
£25.00

You can still bring your
own wine if you wish.
NO CORKATE CHARGES
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DRINKS

SPIRITS
Bacardi

Gordon’s Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Rum

Grey Goose Vodka
(Add Mixer)

LIQUEURS

Sambucca
Drambuie
Tia Maria
Bailey’s
Amaretto

WHISKEYS

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jamesons Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Macallan

Laphroig

BEERS

Cobra

Peroni

Brewdog Punk IPA

Budwiser

COCKTAILS
Daquari

Mojito

Espresso Martini
SOFT DRINKS
Coke

Diet Coke
Appletiser
Elderflower
Ginger Beer
Sprite

Lemonade

Fanta

Irn Bru

Apple Juice
Mango Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Soda Water
Tonic Water / Slimline
Orange Squash

Blackcurrant Squash

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£1.20

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50 @

£4.50

£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£1.95
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