

WINELIST





www.masti.uk





WINE LIST | DRINKS

WHITE 1. Inzolia Pinot Grigio, Cantina della Torre - Sicily,	175ml	Bottle £17.00	
Italy This blend with Pinot Grigio offers delicate fresh and fruity aroma with flavours of apple, melon, and honey.	1.30	217.00	
2. Sauvignon Blanc, Loma Negra - Valle Central, Chile A zingy sauvignon with signature lime and fresh cut grass flavours. A crisp clean finish rounds the wine off beautifully.		£17.95	
3. Airen Macabeo, Cristatus - Alicante, Spain Soft and charming white with mango and juicy ripe peach on the palate		£18.95	
4. Chenin Blanc, Casa Solera - Mendoza, Argentina V Bright and fresh, with lively citrus fruit characters, grapefruit and lemon on the palate. Crisp acidity on the finish inviting a second glass.		£19.95	
5. Chardonnay, Victoria Park - South Australia ♥ An unoaked wine with ripe melon and papaya fruit, a rounded texture and juicy finish.		£24.00	
ROSÉ			
6. White Zinfandel Rosé, Compass Point - California, USA Californian Rosé full to burst with flavours of ripe strawberry and juicy watermelon combined with a delicate sweetness on the palate.	£4.50	£17.00	
RED			
7. Malbec, Loma Negra - Valle Central, Chile V A bright juicy Malbec, showing hints of violets and tobacco. The palate is well structured, with soft tannins and oodles of fruit on the finish.	£4.50	£17.00	
8. Monastrell, Cristatus - Alicante, Spain Expressive nose with dark fruits leading to a juicy mouthful of cherry jam and spice.		£18.95	
9. Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Helena - Valle Central,		£19.95	
Chile A medium weight Cabernet, with berries, cherry, and blackcurrant notes, beautifully enhanced with soft notes of vanilla and chocolate.			
10. Shiraz, Canapi - Sicily, Italy ♥ The warm sunny climate in Sicily has produced an elegant Shiraz, packed full of ripe blackcurrants. A nod to the Rhone with its pepper spiced finish.		£20.95	
11. Côtes-du-Rhône Tradition, Rocca Maura - Rhône,		£24.00	
France A traditionally styled Cotes du Rhone blending Grenache, Syrah and Carignan. Redcurrants and cherries with a backbone of spice and earthy notes.			
SPARKLING		Bottle	
12. Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti - Veneto, Italy Fresh green apples with notes of citrus and a touch of blossom.		£25.00	
You can still bring your			

INDIAN STREET FOOD.

You can still bring your own wine if you wish. NO CORKATE CHARGES

▼ = Vegan

SPIRITS	
Bacardi	£4.20
Gordon's Gin	£4.20
Bombay Sapphire	£4.20
Rum	£4.20
Grey Goose Vodka	£4.20
(Add Mixer)	£1.20
LIQUEURS	
Sambucca	£4.50
Drambuie	£4.50
Tia Maria	£4.50
Bailey's	£4.50
Amaretto	£4.50
WHISKEYS	2
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4.65
	£4.65
Jamesons Irish Whiskey	
Jack Daniels	£4.65
Macallan	£4.65
Laphroig	£4.65
BEERS	
Cobra	£4.50
Peroni	£4.50
Brewdog Punk IPA	£4.50
Budwiser	£4.50
COCKTAILS	
Daquari	£6.95
Mojito	£6.95
Espresso Martini	£7.95
SOFT DRINKS	
Coke	£2.95
Diet Coke	£2.95
Appletiser	£2.95
Elderflower	£2.95
Ginger Beer	£2.95
Sprite	£2.95
Lemonade	£2.95
Fanta	£2.95
Irn Bru	£2.95
Apple Juice	£2.95
Mango Juice	£2.95
Cranberry Juice	£2.95
Orange Juice	£2.95
Still Water	£1.95
Sparkling Water	£1.95
Soda Water	£2.95
Tonic Water / Slimline	£2.95
Orange Squash	£1.95
Blackcurrant Squash	£1.95